Eight-Digit Addition (O)

Name:

Date:

37170078
+ 41425921

60713826
+ 13205162

20230262
+ 50532325

46470130
+ 23124140

23830332
+ 75006613

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping.

52757324
+ 47032553

46480646
+ 21310052

50355735
+ 37301001

80850401
+ 14014575

77353776
+ 12600003

Score:

67062860
+ 22933023

11834878
+ 36004020

17487454
+ 30502333

54503723
+ 12134214

74221023
+ 21451415
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